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Men / 52 / 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leandro Pacheco143
Naples Progressive

7.700 9.500 9.0008.700 8.4007.900 51.200
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 52 / 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcus Bates130
Bayside

8.800 9.600 8.8008.300 7.3008.900 51.700
1 1 3 3T 1 3T 1 

1 

Benjamin Holimon145
Naples Progressive

7.400 8.500 8.5008.600 7.6008.600 49.200
4 3 1 5 2 1 2 

2 

Maksym Peresetsky148
Naples Progressive

8.400 8.700 9.2007.700 7.4007.700 49.100
2 2 4 1 3T 2 3 

3 

BeaPatrick Alfonso128
Bayside

7.900 7.700 9.0007.500 7.3007.500 46.900
3 4 5 2 5 3T 4 

4 

Carson Honick142
Naples Progressive

7.100 6.600 8.8008.400 6.7007.700 45.300
5 5 2 3T 3T 5 5 

5 
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Men / 51 / ALL
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Spiva104
Apollo

11.000 10.400 9.30010.600 10.0009.200 60.500
1 2 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Chase Chastain101
Apollo

10.500 10.600 8.90010.400 9.9009.000 59.300
2 1 2 4T 4 2 2 

2 

Anthony Ferdella118
Angels

9.300 9.900 9.00010.100 9.6009.400 57.300
4 3 3 2T 1 3 3 

3 

Brady Knapp113
Apollo

9.500 9.200 8.9009.900 7.0009.100 53.600
3 4T 4 4T 3 4 4 

4 

Joshua Buckner131
Bayside

7.300 9.200 9.0008.300 6.5007.700 48.000
5 4T 5 2T 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 42 / 11 & Up
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Vargas149
Naples Progressive

8.600 9.000 9.1009.000 8.8009.100 53.600
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jeffrey Wulf106
Apollo

7.200 7.000 8.5008.500 8.2009.000 48.400
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Zachery Owen137
Bayside

6.000 6.100 8.0000.000 5.0007.400 32.500
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 42 / 9-10
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Gallus144
Naples Progressive

8.900 9.400 8.4007.800 7.8008.500 50.800
1 1 6 7 2T 2 1 

1 

Aiden Donald132
Bayside

7.600 8.800 9.4008.000 7.5008.500 49.800
4T 2 3T 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Braden Stone136
Bayside

7.800 7.600 9.1008.100 8.3008.400 49.300
2 5 2 3 4 1 3 

3 

Oliver Kurtz134
Bayside

7.700 8.400 9.0008.000 7.4008.700 49.200
3 3 3T 4T 1 5 4 

4 

Renzo Frizza147
Naples Progressive

7.600 7.000 9.0008.500 7.7007.000 46.800
4T 6T 1 4T 7 3 5 

5 

MacGyver Carney138
Bayside

7.600 7.000 8.5007.900 6.3007.900 45.200
4T 6T 5 6 5 7 6 

6 

Paul Stoici139
Bayside

6.200 7.800 9.2007.500 6.5007.700 44.900
7 4 7 2 6 6 7 

7 
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Men / 42 / 6-8
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Grupp112
Apollo

8.200 7.600 9.6008.700 7.0008.900 50.000
1T 2T 1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Jack Szabla140
Bayside

7.600 7.300 9.3008.300 7.7008.600 48.800
3 4 2 2T 2T 1T 2 

2 

Jonathan Alfaro129
Bayside

7.100 7.700 9.3008.000 7.6008.500 48.200
4 1 3T 2T 4 3 3 

3 

Wyatt Sosa-Jones162
Apollo

8.200 7.200 8.8008.000 7.7007.800 47.700
1T 5 3T 4T 5 1T 4 

4 

Nolan Kurtz133
Bayside

6.900 7.600 8.5007.800 6.5008.600 45.900
5 2T 5 6 2T 5 5 

5 

Jovani Walters141
Bayside

6.500 6.800 8.8006.800 5.5007.400 41.800
6 6 6 4T 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 41 / 9-10 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cooper Gaffney158
LaFleur's Tampa

10.600 10.200 9.20010.300 10.0009.800 60.100
1 3 2T 3T 3T 3 1T

1T

John Daniels102
Apollo

9.900 10.300 9.30010.500 10.2009.900 60.100
3 2 1 1T 1T 1 1T

1T

Daniel Jelenka103
Apollo

9.100 10.400 8.90010.300 10.1009.500 58.300
6 1 2T 9 5 2 3 

3 

Baron McVety119
Angels

10.000 8.100 9.20010.100 9.9009.400 56.700
2 6 4 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Pierce King160
Apollo

8.300 10.000 9.0009.700 9.7009.900 56.600
9 4 5 6T 1T 5 5 

5 

Elliott Rodriguez154
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 7.800 9.3009.500 8.7009.800 54.100
7 7 7 1T 3T 7 6 

6 

Zachary Yule161
Apollo

9.200 7.500 9.2009.600 9.0009.200 53.700
5 8 6 3T 7 6 7 

7 

Gabriel Fernandez157
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 8.700 9.0009.000 7.3008.700 52.200
4 5 9 6T 8 9 8 

8 

Greyden Fox155
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 6.900 9.0009.300 8.0008.400 50.200
8 9 8 6T 9 8 9 

9 
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Men / 41 / 6-8 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Steele Troiani150
LaFleur's Tampa

10.200 10.500 9.30010.200 10.40010.300 60.900
3 1 4T 6T 1 1T 1 

1 

Owen Quant159
LaFleur's Tampa

10.300 10.300 9.50010.500 10.4009.000 60.000
2 2T 1 1 6 1T 2 

2 

Leonardo Pagan151
LaFleur's Tampa

10.000 10.300 9.40010.400 9.6009.800 59.500
5 2T 2 2T 3 7 3 

3 

Thomas Bell109
Apollo

10.500 8.600 9.4009.900 9.9009.600 57.900
1 4* 6 2* 5 5 4T

4T

Gianni Townsend152
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 8.600 9.40010.200 10.20010.000 57.900
6T 4* 4T 2* 2 3 4T

4T

Kole Armatas108
Apollo

10.100 8.000 9.20010.300 10.0009.700 57.300
4 7 3 8 4 4 6 

6 

Logan Olsheski121
Angels

9.500 7.400 9.3009.000 9.8008.700 53.700
6T 8 8 6T 8 6 7 

7 

Enrique Rodriguez156
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.300 9.4009.200 8.2008.900 52.500
8 6 7 2T 7 8 8 

8 
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Men / 8 / ALL
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adam Thompson116
Angels

11.800 10.600 11.20010.800 10.40010.100 64.900
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 61,62 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Angels * 99.800 16.200 17.000 15.100 17.500 16.800 17.200
11 2 1 2 1

2 Bayside * 98.800 15.800 18.100 14.400 17.300 16.900 16.300
22 1 2 1 2
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Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples Progressive * 194.800 30.600 33.300 33.400 35.500 31.900 30.100
12 1 1 1 1

2 Apollo * 173.400 31.000 30.200 30.900 27.100 27.300 26.900
21 2 2 2 2

3 Bayside * 146.600 24.000 26.500 24.100 26.800 24.100 21.100
33 3 3 3 3

4 Angels * 57.300 9.300 9.900 10.100 9.000 9.400 9.600
44 4 4 4 4
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa * 507.400 86.200 81.600 88.600 83.500 84.700 82.800
21 1 1 1 1

2 Apollo * 490.000 80.700 76.600 85.500 81.900 83.500 81.800
32 2 2 2 2

3 Bayside * 455.600 71.000 75.100 70.400 89.100 81.700 68.300
13 3 3 3 3

4 Naples Progressive * 151.200 25.100 25.400 25.300 26.500 24.600 24.300
44 4 4 4 4

5 Angels * 110.400 19.500 15.500 19.100 18.500 18.100 19.700
55 5 5 5 5
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Men / J2 / ALL
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayden Maitner123
Bayside

9.900 8.300 10.0008.900 8.6009.400 55.100
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Hayden Menne124
Bayside

9.200 9.100 10.2008.600 8.8008.200 54.100
2 1 2 1 2 1 2 

2 
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Men / J1 / 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amarion Woodard135
Bayside

10.000 10.100 11.60010.200 9.40010.900 62.200
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / J1 / 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maximilian Volkov127
Bayside

10.900 10.600 11.50010.000 10.20011.200 64.400
2 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Phynyx Tatro122
Bayside

11.500 10.300 10.60011.000 0.0000.000 43.400
1 2 1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 62 / 10-11 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tajai Walker117
Angels

7.800 8.700 8.9008.100 8.7008.200 50.400
3T 2T 1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

James Stanford II125
Bayside

8.000 9.400 8.4007.200 8.3008.500 49.800
2 1 2T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Jayden Cruzado120
Angels

8.400 8.300 8.6007.000 8.5008.600 49.400
1 4 4 3 1 2 3 

3 

Freddie Cohen163
Bayside

7.800 8.700 8.9007.200 8.0008.400 49.000
3T 2T 2T 1T 3 4 4 

4 
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